SPECIFICATION SUMMARY

B777-300ER

As of Date: 7 March 2025

Confidentiality and Disclaimer

All rights reserved. This document is the sole property. This document has been drafted and distributed for information purposes
only. This document may not be reproduced or (re)distributed or otherwise utilized in part or whole without the express prior
written permission. While the information presented in this document is given in good faith based upon the most current
information available changes or modifications with respect to the subject aircraft and the associated records and documentation
may be made at any time. No express or implied warranty or representation is made and this document may not be regarded as
establishing any obligation on the part or any of its affiliates. It is expected that interested parties will conduct

an independent physical inspection of the aircraft and associated records and document.

Issue Date: 31 March 2025 All data shown is subject to prospective client’s inspection. 1/10



GENERAL DESCRIPTION

Serial Number

Date of Manufacture
Registration

Operator

Total Flight Hours
Total Flight Cycles
Engine Model

Max. Take-Off Weight
Max. Landing Weight
Max. Zero Fuel Weight
Fuel Capacity

AFT Cargo Door

ENGINE
SN Model
GE90-
907392
115BL
GE90-
907393
115BL
AIRFRAME

Maintenance
Last C-check

Last Heavy Check

Model: GTCP331-500

TSN

10344:5

Current Location

Oct 2013

34647

7140
GE90-115BL2
775,000.00 Lbs
554,000.00 Lbs
524,000.00 Lbs
181,283 Litres

Large

7 Mar 2025

7 Mar 2025

Description
3C

8Y

Serial Number: P-2293

CSN Last SV Date

14326

Data as of

29 July 2023

TSN CSN

33262:43 6806

33262:43 6806

Date
19 Jun 2023

24 Nov 2019

Location:

TSLSV

1262

Last PRSV Date

9 Feb 2020

23 Feb 2020

Next Due Date
18 July 2026

23 Nov 2027

CSLSV

2621

TSLPR CSLPR
13293 2937
13293 2937

Data as of

7 March 2025

Issue Date: 31 March 2025

All data shown is subject to prospective client’s inspection.
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APU -Shop Visit History

Description Maintenance Date TSN CSN

PR Performance Restoration 29 July 2023 9082 11705

LANDING GEAR

P/N SIN TSN CSN Last Overhaul Date Data as of

Nose LDG 162W1100-13 MC1185P1140 34048:52 6990 8 Nov 2023 7 March 2025

Main LDG-L 161W2100-7 MC2379P1140 34048:52 6990 9 Nov 2023 7 March 2025

Main LDG-R 161W2100-8 MC2380P1140 34048:52 6990 9 Nov 2023 7 March 2025

FEATURES
Mod Installed

PBN/RNP YES
TCAS 7.1 YES
ADS-B Out YES
CVR with datalink YES
FL-ULB YES
SATCOM YES
QACVR YES
SSCVR ULB 90 YES
SSFDR ULB 90 YES
FTIS YES
CDSS YES
Reinforced Cockpit Door YES
Cargo Fire Suppression YES
RVSM YES
Cargo Loading System YES

Note: Please double check with other documents
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Equipment

CHAPTER PN DESCRIPTION aty
22 822-0006-105 A/P FLIGHT DIREC.COMPUTER 3
22 822-1494-103 AUTOPILOT MODE GTRL PANEL 1
23 064-50000-2000 VHF TRANSCEIVER 3
23 285W0114-5 RADIO TUNING PANEL 3
23 453-5004 ELT - AF (AUTOMATIC FIXED) 1
23 964-0452-042 HF TR 2
23 980-6032-003 COCKPIT VOICE RECORDER 1
23 7516118-27135 SATELLITE DATA UNIT 1
23 RD-NB2111-02 KU BROADBAND ANTENNA (DPA) 1
23 5700-1-11 AUDIO MANAGEMENT UNIT 1
23 5701-1-1 AUDIO CONTROL PANEL 3
31 980-4750-009 SOLID ST.FLIGHT DATA REC 1
31 2243800-462 WIRELESS Q1D ACCESS 1
31 D52000-62200 QUICK ACCESS RECORDER 1
34 066-50012-0101 VOR/MARKER RECEIVER 2
34 066-50013-0111 DME INTERROGATOR 2
34 066-50014-0101 ADF RECEIVER 2
34 066-50029-1201 MULTIMOD RECEIVER 2
34 822-0334-002 R/A TRANSCEIVER 3
34 965-0976-003-230-230 EGPWC 1
34 9003500-10905 TCAS 1
34 9008000-10000 ATC MODE-S TRANSPONDER 2
34 9008000-10000 ATC MODE-S TRANSPONDER 1
34 HG2060ADO1 ADIRU 1

Issue Date: 31 March 2025

All data shown is subject to prospective client’s inspection.
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| ENGINE #1-[907392] As of Date: 7 March 2025

ENGINE#1 Shop Visit History

Issue Date: 31 March 2025

All data shown is subject to prospective client’s inspection.

Description Maintenance Date TSN CSN
PR Performance Restoration 9 Feb 2020 19,969 3,869
ENGINE#1 LLP List
Description P/N S/IN CSN Life Limit Life Remaining
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYBL65 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCBO09 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB25 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB50 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB58 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB59 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB76 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB89 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCC24 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD468 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD783 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD914 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD942 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD982 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD990 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDAO4 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDAOQ7 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDA31 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDA57 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDP12 8142 30,000 21,858
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYJCO7 6437 30,000 23,563
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYKR25 5818 30,000 24,182
Combustion Case 2082M19G04 CDACTA4GF 6806 18,400 11,594
6th HPC Disk 351-100-904-0 DJ213372 6806 11,500 4,694
HPC FWD Case 351-104-012-0 DJ947249 6806 25,380 18,574
HPC Extension Case 351-100-112-0 DJ461144 6806 14,000 7,194
6th LPT Disk 1765M30P01 FIAOKT88 6806 15,000 8,194
CDP Seal 2479M03P01 GEE1GRPT 6806 15,000 8,194
7-9th HPC Spool 2032M23G02 GWNORJW4 6806 11,800 4,994
1st Fan Disk 2032M68G02 GWNORL6R 6806 15,000 8,194
1st HPT Disk 1865M13G08 GWN14G88 2937 14,300 11,363
LPT Cone Shaft 2209M29G01 IHIDC388 6806 15,000 8,194
Fan FWD Shaft 2209M10G02 IHIDM381 6806 15,000 8,194
Fan Mid Shaft 2209M11G06 IHING6489 6806 15,000 8,194
1st LPT Disk 2209M24P01 IHIR1598 6806 15,000 8,194
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2nd LPT Disk
3rd LPT Disk
4th LPT Disk
5th LPT Disk
HPT Interstage Seal
HPT FWD Seal
Spool Booster
HPC Cone Shaft
1st HPC BLISK
HPC Tube Support Ring
HPT Case
2-5th HPC Spool
2nd HPT Disk
HPT AFT Seal

2209M25P01
2209M26P01
2209M27P02
2209M28P01
2505M72P01
2517M71P01
351-200-006-0
351-102-906-0
351-101-011-0
351-101-103-0
2082M18G02
351-103-110-0
1865M14P04
1865M17P02

IHIU1749
IHIV1755
IHIW1509
IHIY1548
NCU1618D
NCE784KN
PA980017
PA927749
PA937934
PA912524
PAMLF441
PC032737
TMT5P874
XAEP6751

6806
6806
6806
6806
2937
6806
6806
6806
6806
6806
6806
6806
6806
6806

15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
15,000
13,000
8,200
15,000
15,000

8,194
8,194
8,194
8,194
12,063
8,194
8,194
8,194
8,194
8,194
6,194
1,394
8,194
8,194

Issue Date: 31 March 2025

All data shown is subject to prospective client’s inspection.
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| ENGINE #2-[907393] As of Date: 7 March 2025

ENGINE #2- [907393] - Shop Visit History

Issue Date: 31 March 2025

All data shown is subject to prospective client’s inspection.

Description Maintenance Date TSN CSN
PR Performance Restoration 23 Feb 2020 19,969 3,869
ENGINE #2- [907393] - LLP List
Description P/N S/N CSN Life Limit Life Remaining
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYC533 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCA46 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB21 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB40 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB48 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB70 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCB74 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCC42 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCC53 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYCC81 7062 30,000 22,938
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD969 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD986 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYD999 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDAO05 8688 30,000 21,312
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDAO09 9566 30,000 20,434
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDAG3 8305 30,000 21,695
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDB93 8305 30,000 21,695
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDH62 8088 30,000 21,912
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDJ59 8088 30,000 21,912
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYDM88 8142 30,000 21,858
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYH783 7140 30,000 22,860
Fan Blade 2012M92G03 CFNYL718 5691 30,000 24,309
Combustion Case 2082M19G04 GEVL3W65 6806 18,400 11,594
6th HPC Disk 351-100-904-0 DF816258 6806 11,500 4,694
HPC FWD Case 351-104-012-0 DJ947248 6806 25,380 18,574
HPC Extension Case 351-100-112-0 DJ947276 6806 14,000 7,194
6th LPT Disk 1765M30P01 FIAOL7HW 6806 15,000 8,194
CDP Seal 2479MO0O3P01 GEE1HF8N 2937 15,000 12,063
7-9th HPC Spool 2032M23G02 GWNORKA2 6806 11,800 4,994
1st Fan Disk 2032M68G02 GWNORLNK 6806 15,000 8,194
1st HPT Disk 1865M13G08 GWN147A8 2937 14,300 11,363
LPT Cone Shaft 2209M29G01 IHIDC390 6806 15,000 8,194
Fan FWD Shaft 2209M10G02 IHIDM348 6806 15,000 8,194
Fan Mid Shaft 2209M11G06 IHIN6510 6806 15,000 8,194
1st LPT Disk 2209M24P01 IHIR1702 6806 15,000 8,194
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2nd LPT Disk 2209M25P01 IHIU1754 6806 15,000 8,194
3rd LPT Disk 2209M26P01 IHIV1807 6806 15,000 8,194
4th LPT Disk 2209M27P02 IHIW1660 6806 15,000 8,194
5th LPT Disk 2209M28P01 IHIY1694 6806 15,000 8,194
HPT Interstage Seal 2505M72P01 2448M33P01 6806 15,000 8,194
HPT FWD Seal 2517M71P01 NCE331KP 5768 15,000 9,232
Spool Booster 351-200-006-0 PA952465 6806 15,000 8,194
HPC Cone Shaft 351-102-906-0 PA902984 6806 15,000 8,194
1st HPC BLISK 351-101-011-0 PA948200 6806 15,000 8,194
HPC Tube Support Ring 351-101-103-0 PA881956 6806 15,000 8,194
HPT Case 2082M18G02 PAMLG142 6806 13,000 6,194
2-5th HPC Spool 351-103-110-0 PC023110 6806 8,200 1,394
2nd HPT Disk 1865M14P04 TMT5P896 6806 15,000 8,194
HPT AFT Seal 1865M17P02 XAEP6743 6806 15,000 8,194

Issue Date: 31 March 2025 All data shown is subject to prospective client’s inspection. 8/10
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Print date: 25 February 2025 All data shown is as provided by the operator and subject to prospective client’s inspection. 10/10



- SECTION 41 —— SECTION 43 FWD —— SECTION 43 AFT —— SECTION 44 — SECTION 46 FWD — SECTION 46 AFT — SECTION 47 — SECTION 48 - REVISIONS
FLASHLIGHT (SPE) S TER — BOEING PROPRIETARY — REV DESCRIPTION APPROVAL
CONTOUR | WEBER THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO THE BOEING — | M/F B7714065 REV E Original signed by:
28 C _.._mma_._whuo mxxﬂ Mwwmw (2) OXYGEN, 11 FT3 (SFE) 156 Y IN ATTD SEAT Im>_umﬁmmwa Uﬂww_ww 117y 119°Y FIRST AID KIT (SPE AURAUTE| 5751 COMPANY AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR /
IN' CLOSET UPPER COMPT H20 EXT (SPE STS |[STUD TO STUD 22.00 | 19.00 | N PART OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE EXCEPT WHEN SUCH USER A | 1. ADDED HANDSET SYMBOL TO RH ATTD SEAT AFT OF DOOR 1 CHKD: J. MANHARDT
ON WALL ABOVE ATTD SEAT IN FLOOR—MTD STOWAGE FRONT ROW = 21.00 POSESSES DIRECT, WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION FROM THE BOEING COMPANY. 2. REVERSED TIE-BACK LOCATION OF CURTAIN AT LAVATORIES 2F—RC & 2F—LC 01-03-13
LITERATURE POCKETS Qm _U_|>Omwv ANV OXYGEN. 11 FT3 (SFE CRP__ |CUSHION REF. POINT 14.23 | 14.50 3. (5) OXYGEN, 11 FT3 (SFE) IN FLOOR—MTD STOWAGE (2 IN LEFT AND 3 IN RIGHT) WAS ENGR: J. MANHARDT
) FRONT ROW| — - (4) (2 IN LEFT AND 2 IN RIGHT) 2ol
OFCR EMERGENCY EGRESS HATCH IN ATTD SEAT _._omm>_,\_oommMM Mmm_mw H20 EXT vamw CTS _[CUSHION TO STUD 3.76 | 3.70 Q ATTENDANT SWITCH PANEL 4. UPDATED EMERGENCY EQUIPEMENT CALLOUTS AS REQUIRED FOR (SPE) AND (SFE) 01-04-13
10) SEAT BELT EXT (SPE) N FLOOR=MTD STOWAGE ASSIST SPACE/EXIT OUTLINE (TYP) FRONTROW[ —_1 — DRAWN: P. MOTIS 01-03-13
20) INFANT SEAT BELTS (SPE) (2) OXYGEN, 11 FT3 (SFE) (5) OXYGEN, 11 FT3 (SFE) FOA__|FRONT OF ARMREST 445 [ 104 0 BASSINET FITTING
y (2) LFE VEST Mm_qmw TWO-TIER MAGAZINE RACK (8 PLACES) IN FWD—MOST OVERHEAD STOWAGE BIN (10) (BFE) IN'FLOOR—-MTD STOWAGE 2 __zz rmm%owmw\:uo _m_qm,_\mﬁo.ﬁmv DEMO KIT (SPE) FRONT ROW| 4.45 | 4.10 f Q : v B| wzuw%oAQmemWGmmmww _umx%%wwmﬁm m%v INFANT SEAT _w_w:wma_umv CHKD: J. MANHAROT
IN EACH B/C SEAT CENTER ARMREST (TYP 10) INFANT LIFE VEST (BFE [RD _[LEG REST DEPLOYED 3480 - CACP (CABIN AREA CONTROL PANEL - - -1-
IN AFT-MOST OVERHEAD STOWAGE BIN TYPE A EXIT IN ATTD SEAT HEADREST (L&R) LRS _|LEG REST STOWED 377 | - ENGR: J. MANHARDT
TYPE A EXIT CABIN EQUIPMENT CENTER (CEC) 210" -— RE—-RATED TO TYPE C EXIT (5FE) — 189” - TYPE A EXIT 317 PITCH (L&R) TYPE A EXIT RU—45 JACK FOR ONS MSB__|MINIMUM SET BACK CENTER| — = @ CURTAIN HEADER DRAWN: P. MOTIS 02-11—13 © 02-11-13
LIFE VEST (BFE - OUTBOARD [ — - —
FIRST AID KIT (SPE b2 x 74 o X PBE (SPE) “v g _ o oo L X Fxs ON AFT FACE OF PARTITION DOOR BUSTLE| — | - @ IFE CABIN MANAGEMENT TERMINAL (CSE) 1. UPDATED "USED ON” IN TITLE BLOCK, 777-36NER WAS 777-300ER CHKD: J. MANHARDT
H20 EXT (SPE STA CABIN EQUIPMENT CENTER c8 STA IN_EACH ATTD SEAT LWR STOWAGE COMPT 8" FLOOR-MTD STOWAGE S o2 2 STA STA C 06-26-13
358 (o pLaces) ACCESS PATH » gz . 1180.00 I 9 1522.50 OFAR EMERGENCY EGRESS HATCH 2042.50 R RECLINE - | 6.00 PER ECM 5300MP7047 —26-
N o>_._.mmmWucﬂvwwo_mm#oﬁb,%muoowsﬂ_umq ! ~— 31" PITCH—= 2 | (17 PLACES) I oee g | \ i OFAR FAIRING SN . CSCP (CABIN SYSTEM CONTROL PANEL) 2. REMOVED THE BL 65.0 SEAT TRACKS AT DOOR 1 THRU MID CABIN STA 388 — 1154.5 ENGR: J. MANHARDT
i _ i _ i — . : 3. REVISED BL 22.0 TRACKS TO END AT STA 436.5 IN LIEU OF STA 771.5 06—26—13
— =T —1— T — [ [— 1 — [ — T — [ — T —[— [ — T [—— [ —[— 1 [——T1—T—T—F -\ N | Al 1 [—T—[—T—T—[—T1—[—[—1—[— 1 —— [ —— [~ — ] N T T 1— T — T —1—T—— % [—— [—— 1} “ g GSTron] - [21z0] <> DIAPER TABLE DRAWN: P MOTIS 062613
MINI VCC JE— - T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T 1 T I I Y r 1 r 1 r 1 r 1 r 1 r 1 r 1 r 1 r 1 r 1 T 1 r 1 rw_[ 1 r 1 r 1 r 1 r 1 r 1\ r 1 r 1 r 1 —_— P— ‘ _ o STB STUD TO BACK - - -
) ! | e - ! — i 7 m * a — AFT OF STUD, f — FWD OF STUD @ E/E BAY ACCESS
) SN I I A (I S s O (N I O o (A I G O I GO N I R O @ B U I O G O O G I o G I I N G I O GNAN  G N O © ¢ _L loé_ SN I (R 1 I O I U O N N G I B G TT =T+ _ s STB g = leA - <B> DISABLED PASSENGER FEATURES
A=A ! g .“Iw | wROTA ! 2 LI O > CRP—| @p PSU MOUNTED MEDICAL OUTLET
o S NI L = . v@ | A._v _ _ O VA B Q il CAXAS S ! = _um_ul_I_
BFE CLOSET M .TM/U_ T T 3 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T 1 —== L == T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T I I I I I I I H_w% I = .|jﬂ. 4 L 1 f T I I I I I I I I I r I I I S I S W " _\ __ g_\P ‘\'m 5 R m LRS- i Q OVERDOOR STOWAGE BOX
<1 re} : S © § © -3 | e — e — -~ =) ;
S ACE PRSI R Mo S 6,75y \\| T - "33 & m@ @ & <& & & & & <& & & & o S e & & & & & & & & & & & & e % B & & & & & /Axv RIS S i x L 810 *FOR—| € PASSENGER ADDRESS DIRECT ACCESS
: e o . — . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2 : e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . o o o — — — — — — — = = SHE = : '
SPACE PROVISIONS mwﬂom_q_wmm_%ﬁ% . . AN E: tomm ........... 5 2 2 S S m 4200 g 3 4m 85 _!-IAm|m.-\._W-|_ _ @ SPECIAL NARROW SEAT REQUIRED
: N y / , 3 R s = 40T T — 3 < @ S Qr T T =g st —e O ;
PRECAUTIONARY KIT (3.7, X 10X 14] | [ e e S U S T N I WA= W rs—[——Fs75  cT5] U Max & STRETCHER PROVISIONS
SPACE PROVISIONS FOR DANGEROUS 1 A _ <A B < ° ! _ A—3 196§ cf CTS——j—=- MSB— STS Q AUTOMATICALLY DEPLOYED ESCAPE SLIDE/RAFT
GOODS KIT (3.5 X 10 X 10.5) oy b H . ——e— i _ _ s 72.0 MSB _ 1 :
IN-CLOSET UPPER COMPT _q e V“_A —— @ mAIv, AW mAIv AIWH @ :Axv_ @ @ oAIv @ AIv Auv Av _@w : @ @ @ @ _AIVW _AIVM Auv @ @ OAIvs = & S S M @ _AIvm _AIV_:%_MV_ @ @ SERCH | |2 S S I ¢ FWD SYSTEM WITH ILLUMINATION
oASSENGER SHECELROVISIONS FOR ~_ 1 _Bol 1= | L 3 " 2 SHEENEE R R I & T < S ? 3 ACST1E T 3T1F T5 2la T g H = E O | 4 S ol | 8|8 REF, TanT STUD & SPECIAL SEAT REQUIRED WITH ADAPTERS AT
x x T ) i ~ O T ! T T al L - T T T o <> T - | T T O I 1_‘ T T [_\ o T M.m - A—”.ll —
SPACE PROVISIONS FOR O s AR, RSSO ) 5/ SR N 5 S — - e S S S e ) S N S — ] S 4 I O S S e e e ) 5 H:AMINNVHH RO N L (5 8 CUSTOMER—UNIQUE SEATS (BFE)
ONBOARD WHEEL CHAIR (10.8x16.35x34.5) & — < = = I— *5 < s < *3 _ = s \ o Sons) 6 IN—ARM VIDEO
S . | ——cr=——z=—— : - 1
N CLOSET LWR COMPTN ' % B RS T -8 _ 0 ) 0 0 0 0 ) 0 0 0 0 ) 0 ¢ LIS B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 . 5 ﬁxv 0 0 0 0 0 = > ] . - . > WALL-MOUNTED PERSONAL VIDEO DISPLAY
~37.00 s _ —— i e e 1| S @\ @ VIDEO MONITOR — 15.4” WALL MOUNT LCD (SPE)
— e 1| —— e ——— ]| I .
|||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| — | _||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| L == sz =—H-—> /] O
N/ i BFE)
6 r il ]_m 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 6 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 \_\ 1 [ 1 " @/mo}“ Im. CRASH AXE Aw_U_MVA IN v
S . 24 = N\F D STOWAGE COMPT "(BELOW SHELF
PledlEa] [l ][] [ ][]l [ A][ ][ ]]][ e[l ][ ][] ][ ]]] CIEIRIERIEIREIE !
: = . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . : ! _ ' @ . . : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : y : ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ! A __ SHELF AT COUNTER TOP HEIGHT 1. THIS INTERIOR CONFIGURATION IS BASED UPON SEAT AND GALLEY ENVELOPE DATA AS DETAILED ON THIS LOPA. ANY CHANGES TO THIS
21 - —hr ! n ) BETWEEN GALLEYS DATA MAY AFFECT THE INTERIOR CONFIGURATION AND/OR FAA OR FOREIGN REGULATORY AGENCY CERTIFICATION.
“ Cﬂ ““ fr 1 [ CIC _ _f.__ | ! 2. THIS DRAWING IS FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE USED FOR FABRICATION, ASSEMBLY, INSTALLATION OR INSPECTION INFORMATION.
1 6 ] X 3. UNLESS SPECIFICALLY LOCATED/DEFINED BY STA AND BL CALLOUTS, INDICATED LOCATIONS ARE APPROXIMATE.
_ ' \ 60Hz AC OUTLET 4. CERTIFICATION OF THIS CONFIGURATION IS SUBJECT TO REVIEW OF ACCURATE SEAT AND MONUMENT DEFORMATION DATA. _ FAA
¢ ¢ « T r T r T N T T T T T T r T r T r T r T T T r T T ! e — T T T r T r T r T r T r T r T r T r T r T r T T . : r T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T _ OFAR ENTRANCE ENCLOSURE IN A—2 GALLEY 5. ATTENDANT VISIBILITY — SUBJECT TO FAA APPROVAL
. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ | 1 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ .
MEGAPHONE (SPE [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ ac ] [ [ ac ] [ [ [ [ / _ N [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ /1 [ 1 [ v _ \ _z N [ [ [ [ [ [—1 [ [ [ [ [ _ WITH. TWO HALF—SIZE CARTS
HALON EXT (SPE » \ (10) INFANT LIFE VEST (BFE) \ (2) OXYGEN, 11 FT3 (SFE)—/ N WE 376 WE385
PORTABLE ELT (BFE OVERHEAD FLIGHT CREW REST (OFCR) ~— 31" PITCH —= LIFE VEST (BFE) _ SINGLE RECESSED SIDEWALL—MTD z OVERHEAD FLIGHT ATTENDANT REST (OFAR)
OXYGEN, 11 FT3 (SFE 2 SEATS AND 2 BERTHS (SEE SHEET 2) UNDER EACH ECONOMY SEAT N AFT-MOST OVERHEAD STOWAGE BIN LITERATURE POCKET (L&R) AN AL TN RIGHT N R CESSED SIDPWALL-MTD WITH (8) BUNKS (SEE SHEET 3) PRAYE oTIS 12 LOEING T s
IN LAVATORY OUTBD STOWAGE COMPT ATTD SEAT WITH ENLARGED : PO BOX 3707
FIRST AID KIT (SPE LWR STOWAGE (14 PLACES CHECKED
OFCR ENTRANCE ENCLOSURE WITH 2 CARTS DOT LAVATORY HALON EXT anmw (2) OXYGEN, 11 FT3 (SFE DEMO KIT (SPE) APPROX STA 1940 (L&R)— ( ) D. FUJIMOTO 9-18-12 SEATTLE, WA 98124
HIGH COMFORT ATTD SEAT ammw IN FLOOR—MTD STOWAGE DEMO KIT (SPE) HALON EXT (SPE IN ATTD SEAT HEADREST (L&R) ENGR
N EACH ATTD SEAT HEReaT (58] (3 PLACES IN"ATTD SEAT HEADREST (L&R) IN FLOOR-MTD STOWAGE CORTABLE ELT (BrE PLUGGED WINDOW WITH BLANK SIDEWALL PANEL | J. MANHARDT 9-19-12 DELIVERY
8" FLOOR-MTD STOWAGE g HALON_ FIRE EXT (SPE GROUP INTERIOR ARRANGEMENT DIAGRAM
o <<Mm/rrwzm%«mm>ﬂw Amm%\@ 14” UNDERBIN CLOSET (L&R) e EXT(SPE AIR CONDITIONING RISER DUCT
IN FLOOR-MTD STOWAGE + @ FWD SEAT STUD — IN LOCKED POSITION PROJ GECAS/KENYA AIRWAYS
» y e  ATTENDANT HANDSET (GEF /KEN)
ORG NO
28 BUSINESS CLASS @ 78" PITCH 372 ECONOMY CLASS @ 32" PITCH (EXCEPT AS NOTED) (5) DENOTES RESTRICTED RECLIE SPAGE AVALABLE | °_ 11 A AP 28 B/C + 372 £E/C = 400 TOTAL
DWG NO REV
400 TOTAL PASSENGERS I SRR, N\t VS0 on L OPA 773—138
WEB SITE: http: //interior—arrangements.ca.boeing.com /wb/773pdf.htm VVV' umz m_N \_ \WIVO






